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AGENCY FIRST LAST EMAIL 

AIR FORCE Debra Martin-Robillard debra.martin-robillard@us.af.mil 

ARMY JeeYoung  Kang jeeyoung.y.kang.civ@mail.mil 

DARPA LeeAnn Walker leeann.walker@darpa.mil 

DAU Sherry Smith Sherry.Smith@dau.edu 

DCAA Denise Michel denise.michel@dcaa.mil 

DCMA Jennifer Childs jennifer.l.childs4.civ@mail.mil 

DCPAS Barbara Minniefield barbara.a.minniefield.civ@mail.mil 

DCSA - DSS Lori Wiles lori.a.wiles2.civ@mail.mil 

DECA Keith  Kamachi keith.kamachi@deca.mil 

DFAS Shayla  Jones shayla.r.jones.civ@mail.mil 

DHA Lolita Jordan lolita.c.jordan.civ@mail.mil 

DISA Carmen Wilson carmen.m.wilson.civ@mail.mil 

DLA Braunilyn Baker braunilyn.baker@dla.mil 

DLA Laura Belk laura.belk@dla.mil 

DMA Carla Caradine carla.m.caradine.civ@mail.mil 

DMEA Tracy Cano tracy.cano@dmea.osd.mil 

DMEA Dean Eppley dean.eppley@dmea.osd.mil 

DoDEA Gina Penley Gina.Penley@dodea.edu 

DSCA Cassandra Midgley cassandra.c.midgley.civ@mail.mil 

DTRA Noreen Ames noreen.s.ames.civ@mail.mil 

NAVY - Dept. of (DON) Bertha Clay bertha.clay@navy.mil 

NAVY - Dept. of (DON) Megan Phillips megan.phillips@navy.mil  

Unif Svcs Univ  Carla Adams carla.adams@usuhs.edu 

WHS Channelle Heth channelle.m.heth.civ@mail.mil 

WHS Kisha Smith kisha.n.smith2.civ@mail.mil 


